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Note by the Director

In Annex I of document FUND/A.18/9, information is given on the 1994 contributing oil receipt s
as at 20 July 1995 . Updated information as at 10 October 1995 is given overleaf .



ANNEX

	

FUND/A.18/9/Add-1

CONTRIBUTING OIL RECEIVED IN THE TERRITORIES O F
MEMBER STATES IN THE CALENDAR YEAR 199 4

Status as at 10 October 1995

Member State

Japan
Italy (1993)

Netherland s
France
Republic of Korea
United Kingdom
Spai n
India (1993)

Germany
Canada
Norway
Australi a
Swede n
Greece
Portuga l
Mexico (1993)

Finland
Indonesia
Belgiu m
Morocco (1993)

Poland
Denmar k
Bahamas (1993)

CSte d1voire (1993)

Russian Federation (1991 )

Ireland
Tunisi a
Croati a
Sri Lanka
Cypru s
Nigeria (19m

Cameroon (1993)

Ghana
Algeria (1992)

Syrian Arab Republic (1989)

Gabon (1987)

Mauritiu s
Slovenia
Djibouti
Estonia
Icelan d
Kuwai t
Marshall Island s
Monaco
Oman
Papua New Guine a
Saint Kitts and Nevis
Seychelles
Vanuatu

Contributing Oi l
(tonnes )

290 437 44 4
145 722 16 7
96 097 55 1
95 115 83 1
92 227 680
84 911 344
54 513 866
38 865 000
34 461 056
33 072 837
30 137 458
28 511 626
20 295 423
17 348 438
15 553 460
15 206 997
11 336 930
9 903 802
7 538 803
6 351 81 0
5 996 336
5 737 81 5
4 650 983
3 619 095
3 481 000
3 193 21 3
2 909 41 2
2 842 395
1 912 844
1 620 76 1
1 284 634
1 137 355
1 091 299

555 583
421 07 8
420 09 9
178 69 2
166 379

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1 168 828 496

% of Total

24.85
12.47
8.22
8 .1 4
7.89
7.26
4.66
3.33
2.95
2.83
2.58
2.44
1 .74
1 .48
1 .33
1 .30
0.97
0.85
0.65
0.54
0.5 1
0 .49
0.40
0.3 1
0 .30
0 .27
0 .25
0 .24
0 .1 6
0 .1 4
0 .1 1
0 .1 0
0 .09
0 .05
0.04
0.04
0.02
0.0 1
0 .00
0.00
0.00
0 .00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00

Notes:
Figures in brackets denote year in respect of which oil reports were last submitted .

In some States, no contributing oil was received for the last year in respect of which a report was submitted (Benin, Fiji, Liberia, Maldives, Qatar ,

Tuvalu and United Arab Emirates) .

In respect of some other States, no reports have been received since joining the Fund (Albania, Barbados, Brunei Darussalam, Gambia, Kenya ,

Malaysia, Matta, Sierra Leone and Venezuela) .

In respect of Yugoslavia no report was submitted for 1991-1994 ; 9 025 469 tonnes were reported for 1990 .


